Platz:

OO0~ WN =

—
O OWOONOOOOTPA,WN=

S G G QT Gy
O©CoOoONOOOOGPWN =

Ergebnisliste

Rundenwettkampf 2009 KK - Pistolen

Sportpistole
Verein:
Kreisliga

SV Masel 1

SSGrp MTV Stécken 1
SSGrp MTV Stdcken 2
SGes Hankensbuttel 1
SSGrp Brome 1
SSGrp Brome 2

Thimm, Hartmut
Ernst, Mario
Bittenbinder, Jens
Heerdes, Florian
Heine, Uwe

Brunn, Wolfgang
Mdiller, Christian
Kruse, Ralf
Scheer, Wolfgang
Jendrischeck, Birte
Jendrischeck, Erich
Hornbostel, Werner
Glupe, Renate
Broich, Katja
Refardt, Rolf
Thimm, Christian
Rochner, Michael
Nieswandt, Frank
Meyer, Jérn

Mannschaften:

Einzelwertung:

SV Masel 1

SGes Hankensbiittel 1
SSGrp MTV Stécken 1
SV Masel 1

SV Masel 1

SSGrp Brome 1

SSGrp MTV Stécken 1

SSGrp MTV Stécken 1

SSGrp MTV Stdcken 2
SSGrp MTV Stdcken 2
SSGrp MTV Stdcken 2
SGes Hankensbuttel 1

SSGrp Brome 1

SSGrp Brome 1

SGes Hankensbuttel 1

SV Masel E

SSGrp Brome 2

SSGrp Brome 2

SSGrp Brome 2

Kreisschiitzenverband Isenhagen - Wittingen

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK Gesamt

1542
1523
1533
1462
1407
1433

531
532
522
506
505
510
509
492
509
508
516
483
469
428
447
459
459
506
468

1589
1510
1447
1447
1494
1385

537
530
541
534
518
509
477
492
499
490
458
472
490
495
445
443
419
503
463

1560
1534
1455
1459
1441
1397

527
529
524
512
521
496
503
507
471
477
507
489
477
468
441
473
471
481
445

1542
1555
1487
1479
1414

458

530
527
529
504
508
533
517
509
511
500
476
471
425
456
481
433
458

6233
6122
5922
5847
5756
4673

2125
2118
2116
2056
2052
2048
2006
2000
1990
1975
1957
1915
1861
1847
1814
1808
1807
1490
1376

Schnitt

1558,3
1530,5
1480,5
1461,8
1439,0
1168,3

531,3
529,5
529,0
514,0
513,0
512,0
501,5
500,0
497,5
493,8
489,3
478,8
465,3
461,8
453,5
452,0
451,8
496,7
458,7



